1
1.50.1
Hi-Rotary Cylinders
Bores 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm  Double acting
Standard executions
Version Symbol Type
Standard ARTM
Flanged ARTMF

the vanes.
For the magnetic reed switches type ASC see from page 1.110.2.
How to order: 15 / 90° ARTML
15 / 90° ARTML
Size / Rotation Type
1.50.2
Hi-Rotary Cylinders
Bores 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm  Techinical data
Rotation range 90°
Chamfer Chamfer
Chamfer
A port
A port
A port
B port
B portB port
90° 180° 270°
+4
0 Rotation range 180°
+4
0 Rotation range 270°
+4
0
To
rq
ue
 (N
m
)
To
rq
ue
 (N
m
)
To
rq
ue
 (N
m
)
To
rq
ue
 (N
m
)
To
rq
ue
 (N
m
)
Pressure (bar) Pressure (bar) Pressure (bar) Pressure (bar) Pressure (bar)
10ARTM.. 15ARTM.. 20ARTM.. 30ARTM.. 40ARTM..
Rotation angle
Output torque table
ARTML ARTMC ARTMLC
Materials (standard types)
1  Front cover Aluminium alloy
2  End cover Aluminium alloy
3 Rod Steel alloy
4 Stopper Plastic - Steel
5 O-ring Nitrilic rubber NBR
6 Bearing Steel
7 O-ring Nitrilic rubber NBR
Materials (standard types)
1 Position base Zinc alloy
2 Position lump Stainless steel
3  Angle location lump Steel
4 Angle location slice Steel
5 Lump Stainless steel
6 End cover Aluminium